GETTING YOU TO YOUR WINE

We have taken great pleasure in putting this selection of wines together for you to enjoy; be it over a meal
or sitting back and catching up with friends and family. All our family members have their favourite too.
So if you're stuck for winespiration just ask one of us.

C O n t e n t s B y S t yl e OUR WINES GROUPED BY A STRING IN THEIR BOW

1 Sparkling Wines

TRADITIONAL METHOD SPARKLING WINES FROM OUR FAVOURITE PRODUCERS AROUND THE WORLD

Prosecco
BUBBLES FROM VENETO

Champagne

OUR SELECTION OF THE MOST FAMOUS SPARKLING WINE IN THE WORLD

2 White by the Glass

CLASSIC AND FINE WINES BY THE GLASS AND CARAFE

Rosé
PINK HUES FROM SUN-KISSED SLOPES

3 Red by the Glass

CLASSIC AND FINE WINES BY THE GLASS AND CARAFE

Sticky

CHARMING AND INDULGENT WAYS TO FINISH DINNER. DESSERT AND FORTIFIED

4 Magnums
ToO BE SURE THERE'S ENOUGH TO GO AROUND

Whites
5 Crisp
Sauvignons & Aromatics
6 Burgundy & Chardonnays
Rich Treats

Reds

7 Fruit Driven
Elegant Expressions
Rhéne & Earthy

8 Burgundy & Pinot Noirs
Cabernets & Bordeaux

9 Full & Structured

Know where you like your wine from?

Flip this menu over and you'll find these wines listed by country too.

All wines served as 75ml / 125ml/ 175ml/ 375ml



SPARKLING

S parklin g 150ml  Bottle

2018 Raventos i Blanc, Blanc de Blanc Spain 45.00

Ny Classic Reserve Hampshire  England 60.00
HATTINGLEY

Prosecco Bottle
Prosecco Brut Argeo

NV RUGGERI Veneto Italy 8.75 42.00

1.51 Magnum also available

Rosé Grand Marque Champagne

Ruinart

NV Rose 110.00

Grand Marque Champagne 150ml  Bottle
Pommery

NV GRAND BrUT 13.50 65.00
1.51 Magnum also available
Taittinger

NV BruUT RE%ERVE 70.00
Bollinger

NV SpeciaL CUVEE 85.00
Pommer

NV Branc DE %LANC 90.00

Ny grug 200.00

GraND CUVEE

Vintage Grand Marque Champagne

Dom Pérignon
2012 MOET ET CHgANDON 220.00



BY THE GLASS
Sparkling 150ml Bottle

NV Prosecco Brut Argeo

RUGGER! Veneto Ttaly 8.75 42.00
Pommery

NV GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE Champagne  France 13.50 65.00

W h 1 t e 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2020 Anciens Telmps Blanc Vin de France France 475 6.50 13.50 25.50
CELLIERS DE I'LLIADE

2021 §amacha Blanca Nativa Carifiena Spain 5.25 7.50 1500  28.50
Cobtes du Rhéne, Elements

2020 MAISON SINNAE Rhone France 6.25 8.50 17.50 33.00

2021 Picpoul De Pinet Languedoc France 6.50 9.25 19.25 37.50
DoMAINE DE ROQUEMOLIERE

2020 ~Shardonnay Western Cape  South Africa 725 1025 2075  39.50

2021 Albarifio Rias Baixas  Spain 725 1025 2075  39.50
MARTIN CODAX

2019 Sauvignon Blanc Wairarapa ~ DeW 775 1075 2200  42.00
URLAR Zealand

2019 Soave Vintage Edition Veneto Ttaly 1075 1475 3075 5850
BERTANI

Rare & Treats

2020 gﬁg}fn Blanc Western Cape  South Africa 12.75 17.75 36.75 70.00

2019 ~Shardonnay Sicily Ttaly 1375 1925 3950  75.00

LANETA

Rosé 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle
Rioja Rosado L :

2021 G018 ROSATO Rioja Spain 6.75 9.25 19.00 36.50
Studio

2020  MIRAVAL Provence France 8.25 11.25 23.25 4450
1.51 Magnum also available

2021 Signature Rosé Malbec Mendoza Argentina 48.00

Susan BALBO

Organic Symphonie
2020 Chateau Sainte Marguerite Provence France 68.00
1.51 Magnum also available



Red

2020

2019

2018

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017
Fine

2016

2017

2019

Rosso Siciliane
CONNUBIO

Nero d'Avola, La Segreta
PLANETA

Rioja Edicion Limitada
Ramon BiLBao 2016
1.51 Magnum also available

Nature Organic, Cétes du Rhéne
FaMmiLLE PERRIN

Malbec, Biutiful
MaaL

Organic Pinot Noir
SERESIN ESTATE

Cabernet Sauvignon
THELEMA
1.51 Magnum also available

Barolo DOCG
ASCHERI

St Emilion Grand Cru
DaME GAFFELIERE

Rioja San Vincente
SeforIO DE SAN VICENTE

Gevrey Chambertin
JANE EYRE

Dessert Wine

2018

2017

2017

2016

Sauternes
CHATEAU DELMOND 375ML

Gewurztraminer Vendange Tardive

TRIMBACH 375ML

Vin de Constance
KreIN KONSTANTINA 500ML

Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos
Parricius 500ML

Port & Sherry

2015

NV

Late Bottled Vintage
QuiNTA DO CrasTO 750ML

Pedro Ximenez VORS
Harvey's 500ML

Sicily

Sicily

Rioja

Rhoéne

Mendoza

Malborough

Stellebosch

Piemonte

Bordeaux

La Canoca

Cotes de
Nuits

Languedoc

Alsace

Constantia

Tokaji

Douro

Jerez

Italy

Italy

Spain

France

Argentina

New
Zealand

South Africa

Italy

France

Rioja Alta

France

France

France

South Africa

Hungary

Portugal

Spain

125ml

5.00

6.25

8.25

8.25

8.75

10.50

12.00

14.50

17.25

20.75

25.50

175ml

6.75

8.50

11.75

11.75

12.50

1475

16.50

20.50

24.25

29.25

36.00

375ml

14.00

17.75

24.00

24.00

25.50

30.25

34.00

42.00

49.75

60.50

74.00

75ml

7.50

14.75

15.00

16.50

75ml

5.50

14.00

BY THE GLASS

Bottle

26.50

33.50

45.50

45.50

48.50

58.00

66.00

80.00

95.00

115.00

140.00

Bottle

35.00

70.00

95.00

110.00

Bottle

50.00

90.00



Magnums
Sparkling
NV Quartese Prosecco Superiore DOCG
RUGGER!
Pommery
NV GRrAND BrUT CHAMPAGNE
Rosé
Studio
2020 Miraval
2020 Organic Symphonie
Chateau Sainte Marguerite
Red
Edicion Limitada Rioja
2018 Ramon BiLao
2018 Crasto Superior
QuinTa DO CRASTO
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon
THELEMA
2014 Humilitat Priorat
MAassARD
Chianti Classico
2018 IsorLe E OLENA
2017 Artemis

StAG's LEAP WINE CELLARS

Veneto

Champagne

Provence

Provence

Rioja

Douro

Stellenbosch

Priorat

Tuscany

Napa Valley

Italy

France

France

France

Spain

Portugal

South Africa

Spain

Italy

USA

MAGNUMS

1500ml

84.00

130.00

88.00

135.00

86.00
100.00
130.00
130.00
135.00

240.00



WHITE BY STYLE

Cris P 175ml  375ml  Bottle

2020 Anciens Telmps Blanc Vin de France  France 6.50 13.50 25.50
CELLIERS DE I'LLIADE

2021 Garnacha Blanca Nativa Carifiena Spain 750 1500  28.50

Fresh, clean and intense aromas; think Pineapples and citrus fruit.
Super refreshing and a great wine for the price

2019  Cotes du Rhone, Elements Rhone France 850 1750  33.00
MAISON SINNAE
Griner Veltliner Vom Haus Nieder- -

2021 PrarrL osterreich Austria 35.00

2021 Picpoul De Pinet Languedoc France 9.25 19.25 37.50
DoMAINE DE ROQUEMOLIERE

2021 g/[assovwo Vermentino Tuscany Italy 40.00

RESCOBALDI

Douro White

2020 QUINTA Do CRASTO Douro Portugal 42.00
Pinot Grigio Sadtirol - Alto

2021 COLTERENZIO Adige Italy 47.50

2020 Gavi di Gavi Piemonte Ttaly 53.50
ASCHERI

Sauvignons & Aromatics
Free-run Chenin Blanc .

2021 M A N Famiy Wines Western Cape  South Africa 29.50

2021 Crios Torrontes Mendoza Argentina 32.00
SusaNa BALBO

2021 Albarifio Rias Baixas Spain 1025 2075  39.50
MarTIN CODAX

2019 %itlggnon Blanc Wairarapa New Zealand 10.75 22.00 42.00
Fresh and zingy organic sauvignon that is exactly what you would expect, but much
more balanced than some of its New Zealand cousins

2018 Riesling Alsace France 54.00
TRIMBACH

2019  Soave Vintage Edition Veneto Ttaly 1475 3075 5850
BERTANI

2019 Crande Reserve Bekka Lebanon 59.00
IxXsIR

2020 Sancerre, Organic Loire France 60.00

FraNCK MILLET



Burgundy & Chardonnay

A 'proper’ California chardonnay, 50% aged in American oak for eight months to give

Chardonnay
2020 FRAM
2020 Chardonnay
BoGLE VINYARDS
rich vanilla and nutmeg spice. Delicious.
2019 Chardonnay
PLANETA
2019 Saint-Romain
JoserH DROUHIN
2018 Chablis ler Cru
DomMmaINE Louis MICHEL
2019 Chassagne Montrachet

DOMAINE JEAN-NOEL GAGNARD

Rich Treats

2020 Rocking Horse, Cape Blend
THORNE & DAUGHTERS

WHITE BY STYLE

South
Robertson Africa
California USA

Sicily Italy

Burgundy France
Chablis France
Burgundy France

Cape of Good  South
Hope Africa

This fantastic blend from South Africa is unbelievably more-ish.
It's a Rousanne, Chardonnay, Chenin blend mainly, and it's very delicious!

Viognier Les Vignes d'a Coté

2020 YvEs CUILLERON

Chenin Blanc

2020 FRAM

Condrieu Rhoéne

Robertson South Africa

175ml 375ml

10.25 20.75
19.25 39.50
17.75 36.75

Bottle

39.50

50.00

75.00

80.00

90.00

125.00

60.00

65.00

70.00



Fruit Driven

RED BY STYLE

175ml 375ml
2020 Rosso Siciliane Sicily Italy 6.75  14.00
CONNUBIO
2020 Saint Chinian Languedoc France
DoMaINE DU BARRES
A Descoberta Tinto
2019 Casa Da PASSARELLA bao Portugal
Distinctly mineral in character, this is a bold wine with its tense tannins and firm,
very dry fruitiness.
2017 Garnacha Riojana Rioja Spain
S1ERRA CANTABRIA
Elegant Expressions
2019 Nero d'Avola, La Segreta Sicily Ttaly 850  17.75
PLANETA
2020 Ben Marco Malbec Mendoza Argentina
Susana BaLso
Rioja Edicion Limitada
2018 Ramon BiLBao Rioja Spain 11.75 24.00
Also available in 1.5 Magnum
A ruby red wine with notes of black grape, matured in oak barrels. Perfect with steak.
2020 Beaujolais Lantignie Pierre Bleue Beaujolais France
FrREDERIC BERNE
2019 Barbera d'Asti 'La Vigna Vecchia Piedmont Ttaly
COSSETTI
Grenache Western
2020 SWINNEY Frankland Australia
Chianti Classico
2019 IsoLe E OLENA Tuscany Italy
Also available in 1.51 Magnum
2017 Senorio de San Vincente Rioja Spain 2925  60.50
S1ERRA CANTABRIA
Rhéne & Earthy
Legado Carmenere, De Martino : ;
2019 DE MARTING Maipo Chile
Nature Organic, Cétes du Rhéne -
2019 FAMILLE PERRIN Rhone France 11.75 24.00
A lot of Rhéne for your money here. We love the complexity of this wine —
produced from some of the best vineyards in the region — with flavours of
redcurrant, Provencal herbs, tapenade and tobacco all jostling in the glass
2019 Columbia Valley Syrah Washington USA
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
Crasto Superior
2018 QUINTA DO CRASTO Douro Portugal
Also available in 1.51 Magnum
2019 Crozes-Hermitage Rhone France
Maison LeEs ALEXANDRINS
2019 Chateauneuf du Pape Rhone France
CHANTES CIGALE
2017 TIhe Dead Arm, Shiraz South . Australia
D'ARENBERG Australia
The flagship wine from a premier league winery. Brooding and alluring, plum, black-
berry, liquorice and spice entwine with a raft of dark, earthy notes
2014 Chateauneuf du Pape Rhéne France

DoMmaINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE

Bottle

26.50

29.50

35.00

51.50

33.50

44.00

45.50

46.50

48.00

68.00

75.00

115.00

38.00

45.50

46.00

54.00

68.00

78.50

95.00

140.00



RED BY STYLE

Burgundy & Pinot Noirs 175ml  375ml
2019 Old Vine, Pinot Noir Patagonia Argentina
HuMBERTO CANALE
2018 Organic Pinot Noir Malborough ~ New Zealand 1475  30.25
SERESIN ESTATE
2020 Peter Max Pinot Noir Hemel-En- South Africa
CRYSTALLUM Aarde
Gevrey Chambertin ~ :
2019 Jane Eore Cote de Nuits ~ France 36.00 74.00
What happens when a well-travelled, young Australian winemaker falls in love with
Burgundy? Jane Eyre's modern take on Gevrey is loaded with dark cherry and rasp-
berry fruit, wild savoury characters, trademark earthiness and fine-grained tannins.
We're in love too
Vosne-Romanée Cote de
2017 France
Domaine JoserH DROUHIN Beaune
Cabernets & Bordeaux
2019 Chateau Lary Tagot Bordeaux France
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Pride of the Fleurieu' - ;
2019 DANDELION VINYARD Adelaide Australia
Old Cabernet Sauvignon vines meet a young, sassy winemaker — Elena Brooks —
together they create this deep and intensely flavoured wine with dark berry flavours
and fine, soft tannins.
2016 Lalande-de-Pomerol Bordeaux France
CHATEAU CHAIGNEAU
Lourens River Valley .
2015 MORGENSTER Somerset West  South Africa
Indian Wells Cabernet Sauvignon -
2018 CHATEAU STE MICHELLE Washington USA
Cabernet Sauvignon
2018 THELEMA Stellenbosch South Africa 16.50 34.00
Also available in 1.5 Magnum
We have been buying this wine for 30 years and hope to do so for the next 30.
Perfect South African Cab.
2016 St Emilion Grand Cru Bordeaux France 2425 4975
DaME GAFFELIERE
2012 Chateau Les Ormes-de-Pez Saint-Estephe  France
Aluscious, dark ruby/purple wine with sweet cassis fruit.
Perfect Pauillac owned by Lynch Bages.
Artemis
2018 Stac's LEap WINE CELLARS Napa Valley USA
Also available in 1.51 Magnum
Margaux Cru Classe
2014 /15 CHATEAU DURFORT-VIVENS Bordeaux France
2010 Pauillac Bordeaux France

CHATEAU BATAILLEY

Bottle

42.00

58.00

75.00

140.00

175.00

31.00

39.50

48.00

50.00

57.50

66.00

95.00

100.00

130.00

130.00

140.00



Full & Structured

2020

2019

2018

2017

2010

2018

2017

2017

2017

2015

2016

Yellow Label Monastrell

Juan GIL Jumilla Spain
Malbec, Biutiful Mendoza Argentina 550 2550
MaaL

Regularly rated as one of the best Malbecs in the UK market and an amazing drop of
wine. Smooth and unoaked.

CaHORS LUCTER BY CHATEAU DE HAUTE-SERRE,

GEORGE VIGOUROUX Cahors France
ALTITUDES, SyraH, TEMPRANILLO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALADOC

Bekaa Lebanon
IXsIR

Ribera del
Bodegas Bohorquez Spain

g d Duero p
¥1no Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany Ttaly
OLIZIANO

Barolo DOCG Piemonte Italy 20.50 42.00
ASCHERI
Trapiche Terroir Series Malbec Mendoza Argentina
Finca CoLETTO
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Vento Italy
ACINATICO
EL Ixsir Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot Bekaa Lebanon

IXsIR

This is a silky red blend full of finesse made in a single vineyard in Lebanon.
Doubly extraordinary given the situation the country finds itself in.

Brunello di Montalcino

SAN PoLo Tuscany Italy

33.50

48.50

48.00

55.00

75.00

78.50

80.00

82.50

100.00

110.00

125.00



WHITE BY COUNTRY

France 175ml  375ml  Bottle

Anciens Temps Blanc Vin de France 6.50 13.50 25.50

2020 CELLIERS DE I'LLIADE

Cotes du Rhone, Elements

2019 Rhone 8.50 17.50 33.00
MAISON SINNAE

2021  FPicpoul De Pinet Languedoc 925 1925 3750
DoMAINE DE ROQUEMOLIERE

2018 Riesling Alsace 54.00
TRIMBACH

2020 Sancerre Organic Loire 60.00
FrANCK MILLET

2020  Viognier Les Vignes d'a Cote Condrieu Rhone 65.00
YvEs CUILLERON

2019 Saint-Romain Burgundy 80.00
JosEPH DROUHIN ’

2018 Chablis ler Cru, Montée de Tonnerre Chablis Burgundy 90.00
DomMaINE Louis MICHEL
Chassagne Montrachet Cote de

2019 DoMAINE JEAN-NOEL GAGNARD Beaune Burgundy 125.00

Italy

2021 Massovivo Vermentino Tuscany 4000
FRESCOBALDI
Pinot Grigio Sudtirol - Alto

2021 COLTERENZIO Adige 47.30

2020 ~ GavidiGavi Piemonte 53.50
ASCHERI

2019 goa"e Vintage Edition Veneto 1475 3075 5850

ERTANI
2019 Shardonnay Sicily 19.25 3950  75.00
LANETA
Spain
2021 Garnacha Blanca Nativa Carifiena 750 1500  28.50

CARE

Fresh, clean and intense aromas; think Pineapples and citrus fruit.
Super refreshing and a great wine for the price.

2021 ﬁbariﬁo Rias Baixas  Spain 1025 2075  39.50
ARTIN CODAX
Portugal
Douro White
2020 QUINTA Do CRASTO Douro Portugal 42.00
Argentina
2021 Crios Torrontes Mendoza Argentina 32.00

SusaNA BarLso



WHITE BY COUNTRY

U S A 175ml 375ml Bottle

Chardonnay

2020 BoGLE VINYARDS

California 50.00

A 'proper California chardonnay, 50% aged in American oak for eight months to give
rich vanilla and nutmeg spice. Delicious.

South Africa

Free-run Chenin Blanc
2021 M A N Eamity WinEs Western Cape 29.50
2020 Chardonnay Robertson 1025 2075  39.50
FRAM ’ ’ '
2020 Rocking Horse, Cape Blend 60.00

THORNE & DAUGHTERS

This fantastic blend from South Africa is unbelievably more-ish. It's a Rousanne,
Chardonnay, Chenin blend mainly, and it's very delicious!

Chenin Blanc

2020 FRAM

Robertson 17.75 36.75 70.00

Described by its winemaker Thinus Kriger as "entirely Rock and Roll’, this fantastic
Chenin is a rich delicious treat.

New Zealand

2019 Sgggmc Sauvignon Blanc Wairarapa 1075 2200  42.00

Fresh and zingy organic sauvignon that is exactly what you would expect, but much
more balanced than some of its New Zealand cousins.

Austria
Gruner Veltliner Vom Haus Nieder- .
2021 PrarrL osterreich Austria 35.00
Lebanon
2019 Grande Reserve Bekka 5900
IxsIrR



France

2020

2019

2019

2020

2016

2018

2019

2019

2016

2012

2015

2019

2014

2010

2017

Saint Chinian
DoMAINE DU BARRES

Chateau Lary Tagot, Bordeaux

Nature Organic, Cétes du Rhoéne
FamILLE PERRIN

RED BY COUNTRY

175ml 375ml

Languedoc

Bordeaux

Rhoéne 11.75  24.00

Alot of Rhone for your money here. We love the complexity of this wine — produced
from some of the best vineyards in the region — with flavours of redcurrant,

Provencal herbs, tapenade and tobacco all jostling in the glass.

Beaujolais Lantignie ~Pierre Bleue
FRrREDERIC BERNE

Lalande-de-Pomerol
CHATEAU CHAIGNEAU

CaHORs LUCTER BY CHATEAU DE HAUTE-SERRE,
GEORGE VIGOUROUX

Crozes-Hermitage
MaisoN LEs ALEXANDRINS

Chateauneuf du Pape
CuaNTES CIGALE

St Emilion Grand Cru
DAME GAFFELIERE

Chateau Les Ormes-de-Pez

Beaujolais France

Bordeaux

South West
France

Rhoéne

Southern-
Rhéne

Right Bank Bordeaux 24.25 49.75

Saint-Estephe

Aluscious, dark ruby/purple wine with sweet cassis fruit. Perfect Pauillac owned by

Lynch Bages.

Margaux Cru Classe
CHATEAU DURFORT-VIVENS

Gevrey Chambertin
JANE EYRE

Bordeaux

Cote de Nuits 36.00 74.00

What happens when a well-travelled, young Australian winemaker falls in love with
Burgundy? Jane Eyre's modern take on Gevrey is loaded with dark cherry and raspber-
ry fruit, wild savoury characters, trademark earthiness and fine-grained tannins.

We're in love too.

Chateauneuf du Pape
DoMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE

Pauillac
CHATEAU BATAILLEY

Vosne-Romanée
DoMAINE JOSEPH DROUHIN

Spain

2020

2018

2017

2010

2017

Yellow Label Monastrell
Juan GIL

Rioja Edicion Limitada
RaMon BiLBao

Also available in 1.51 Magnum

Rhoéne
Bordeaux

Cote de Nuits  Burgundy

Jumilla

Rioja 11.75  24.00

A ruby red wine with notes of black grape, matured in oak barrels. Perfect with steak.

Garnacha Riojana
SIERRA CANTABRIA

Bodegas Bohorquez

Rioja San Vicente
SENORIO DE SAN VICENTE

Rioja
Ribera del

Duero

La Canoca Rioja Alta 29.25 60.50

Bottle

29.50

31.00

45.50

46.50

48.00

48.00

68.00

78.50

95.00

100.00

130.00

140.00

140.00

140.00

175.00

33.50

45.50

51.50

75.00

115.00



RED BY COUNTRY

Portu g al 175ml  375ml  Bottle

A Descoberta Tinto Dao 35.00

2019 Casa DA PASSARELLA

Distinctly mineral in character, this is a bold wine with its tense tannins and firm, very
dry fruitiness.

Crasto Superior
2018 QuiNTa DO CRASTO Douro 54.00
Also available in 1.51 Magnum

South Africa

Lourens River Valley

Somerset West 50.00
MORGENSTER

2015

Cabernet Sauvignon
2018 THELEMA Stellenbosch 16.50 34.00 66.00

1.51 Magnum also available

We have been buying this wine for 30 years and hope to do so foe the next 30.
Perfect South African Cab.

Peter Max Pinot Noir Hemel-En-
2020 CRYSTALLUM Aarde 75.00
Lebanon
2017 II‘;I;”IF;TUDES,SYRAH,TEMPRANILLO,CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALADOC Bekaa 5500
2015 EL, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot. Bekaa 110.00

IXsIR

This is a silky red blend full of finesse made in a single vineyard in Lebanon. Doubly
extraordinary given the situation the country finds itself in.

Italy

2020 EOSSO Siciliane Sicily 675 1400 2650
ONNUBIO

2019 I;Iero d'Avola, La Segreta Sicily 850 1775 3350
LANETA

2019 Barbera d'Asti 'La Vigna Vecchia Piedmont 48.00

COSSETTI

Chianti Classico
2019 IsoLE E OLENA Tuscany 75.00
1.51 Magnum also available

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

2018 POLIZIANG p Tuscany 78.50

2017 Barolo DOCG Piemonte 2050 42.00 80.00
ASCHERI

2017 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Vento 100.00
ACINATICO

2015 Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany 125.00

SaN PoLo



RED BY COUNTRY

U S A 175ml 375ml Bottle

Columbia Valley Syrah .
2019 CHATEAU STE MICI—XELLSE’ Washington 46.00

Indian Wells Cabernet Sauvignon ;

2018 CHATEAU STE MICHELLE Washington 57.50
Artemis

2018 StaG's LEaP WINE CELLARS Stag's Leap Napa Valley 130.00

1.51 Magnum also available

South America

Legado Carmenere, De Martino : ;
2019 DE MARTING Maipo Chile 38.00

Old Vine Pinot Noir

2019 HUMBERTO CANALE Patagonia Argentina 42.00

2020 Ben Marco Malbec Mendoza Argentina 44.00
Susana Barso

2018 II:AAELEGC' Biutiful Mendoza Argentina 12.50 25.50 48.50
REGULARLY RATED AS ONE OF THE BEST MALBECS IN THE UK MARKET AND AN AMAZING DROP OF WINE.
SMOOTH AND UNOAKED.

2017 Trapiche Terroir Series Malbec Mendoza Argentina 82.50
Finca CoLeTTO

Australia

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Pride of the Fleurieu Adelaide 3950
DANDELEION VINYARD
Old Cabernet Sauvignon vines meet a young, sassy winemaker — Elena Brooks — and
together create this deep and intensely flavoured wine with dark berry flavours and
fine, soft tannins.

2020 ~ Crenache Frankland River 68.00
SWINNEY
The Dead Arm, Shiraz South

2017 D'ARENBERG Australia 95.00

The flagship wine from a premier league winery.

Brooding and alluring, plum, blackberry, liquorice and spice entwine with a raft of
dark, earthy notes.

New Zealand

Organic Pinot Noir Malborough 1475 30.25 58.00

2018 SERESIN ESTATE



GETTING YOU TO YOUR WINE

The team has taken great pleasure in putting this selection of wines together for you to enjoy; be it over a
meal or sitting back and catching up with friends and family. All our family members have their favourite
too. So if you're stuck for winespiration just ask someone.

Contents By Country

1 Sparkling Wines

TRADITIONAL METHOD SPARKLING WINES FROM OUR FAVOURITE PRODUCERS AROUND THE WORLD

Prosecco
BUBBLES FROM VENETO

Champagne

OUR SELECTION OF THE MOST FAMOUS WINE IN THE WORLD

2. White by the Glass

CLASSIC AND FINE WINES BY THE GLASS AND CARAFE

Rosé
Pink HUES FROM SUN-KISSED SLOPES

3 Red by the Glass

CLASSIC AND FINE WINES BY THE GLASS AND CARAFE

Sticky

A CHARMING AND INDULGENT WAY TO FINISH DINNER. DESSERT AND FORTIFIED

4 Magnums
ToO BE SURE THERE'S ENOUGH TO GO AROUND

WHITES

5 France
Italy
Spain
Portugal
Argentina

6 USA
South Africa
New Zeland
Austria
Lebanon
REDS

7 France
Spain

8 Portugal
South Africa
Lebanon
Italy

9 USA
Argentina
South America
Australia
New Zealand

Know what style of wine you're interested in?

Flip this menu over and you'll find these wines listed by style too.

All wines served as 75ml/ 125ml / 175ml/ 375ml



